Show #082121: Ranch Daddy CFD (08/21/2021)
300. CoWN YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
1 575 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 25.00 Cheri Kraft
2 175 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 18.00 Estela Price-Foster
3 385 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 16.00 Amanda S Moore
4 391 PLAY DOXLILLY BRUCE Rhegan Devier 15.00
5 386 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 13.00 Madison Moore
6 584 Miss Winnie Whjz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 10.00 De Kruif: Tania



Place Backit

Show #082121: Ranch Daddy CFD (08/21/2021)
303. CoWN YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 7

Score Points

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1

~N O O A W N

575
584
367
175
386
391
385

T Tari Freckles

Miss Winnie Whiz

Rosa Pistola

Docs Dun Rockin

Red Feathers Merada
PLAY DOX LILLY BRUCE
Jazzy Gray Playmate

Mataya Kraft
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF
Cooper Justus

Estela Price-Foster
Madison Maoore
Rhegan Devier

Emmarie Moore

72.00
72.00
71.50
68.50
67.50
67.00
66.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Cheri Kraft
De Kruif: Tania

Estela Price-Foster

Madison Moore

Amanda S Moore



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTIR |
HORSE ASSQCIATION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - REINING

NRSHA

NATIONAL RANCH AND
SFUUK HUKSD ALLANCE

PATTERN 4
SHOW: Ranch Daddy CFD

CLASS: #303-CoWNYRNN-YouthReining

IDATE:  08/21/2021

112 P

- Starling acircle or exiting a rollback at a trot for up to two strides

- Delayed change of lead by one stride where the lead change is required by the pattern
description

- Failure to remain a minimum of twenty feet from the wall or fence when approaching a stop
andlor roliback

- Over-gpin or under-apin up to 1/8 tum

1 Point Penaties:

= Over-bridled (per maneuver)

- Out of frame (per manauver)

- Out of lead in the circles, figure aights, or around the end of the arena. This penalty is
cumulative and will be deducted for each quarter of acircle the horse is out of lead

- Over or under spinning 1/8to 1/4 turn

= Slipping rein

2 Polnt Penalties:

- Break of gait

- Freaze up in spins or rolbacks

= Failure to stop or walk before executing a lope depariure on trot-in pattermns

= Failure to be in a lope prior to the first marker on run-in patterns

- Failute to completely pass the specifiod marker bafore initlating a stop position
= Trotting beyond 2 strides, but less than 12 circle or 1/2 length of arena

5 Polnt Penalties:

- Spurring in frent of cinch

- Blatant discbedience

- Use of either hand to instill fear/praise

10 Point Pgnatty:
- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance {Horse's tai is abvious and consistently carried Inan unnatural
manner in every maneuver)

Ofi-Pattern (OP):
- Breaking pattern
- Inclusion of maneuver (i.6., over or under spinning, backing more than two strides)

- Repeated blatant disobadience

- Use of two hands (except in snatfle kit or hackamore)

- More than one finger betwesn split reins or any fingers between romal reins (except two rein)
- Trotting in excess of 1/2 ¢ircle or 1/2 length of the arena

Disqualification {DQ):

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduc!

- lllegal equipment

- Fallof horse/rider

- Improper vigstern attire

- Leaving arena bafore pattern is complete

MANUEVER SCORES =
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Place Backi#

Show #082121: Ranch Daddy CFD (08/21/2021)

304. CoWN YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 7

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1 385
2 39
3 575
4 367
5 175
6 386
7 584

Jazzy Gray Playmate
PLAY DOX LILLY BRUCE
T Tari Freckles

Rosa Pistola

Docs Dun Rockin

Red Feathers Merada
Miss Winnie Whiz

Emmarie Moore
Rhegan Devier
Mataya Kraft
Cooper Justus
Estela Price-Foster
Madison Moore

SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

72.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
68.50
69.00

7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Amanda S Moore

Cheri Kraft

Estela Price-Foster

Madison Moore

De Kruif: Tania



AQHA

AMLRICAN QUARTLR
HORNE ASNSOUCTIATION

NRSHA

KA AELN bty

SRR AN

SHOW:Ranch Daddy CFD

CLASS2304 - CoWN YWCH - Youth Working (

VRH - LIMITED COW WORK (Amateur/Youth)

Point Penaltles:

= Loss of working advantage
D - Failure to drive cow passed middie marker on second drive before time expires
P - Working out of position

- Slipping rein

- Over-bridied (per maneuver)

- Outotframe (par manewver)

E - Driving cow down the opposita fence (changing sides)

B, H
- Knocking down the cow without having a working advantage
L - Losinga cow while boxing

P H
B - Spurring in front of cinch
- Blatant disobadlence
E - Use of either hand to instil fear/praise

1 .
U - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently carried in
N Lnnatural manner in every maneuver

E - Rapeated blatant disobedience

- Schooling after entaring the arena prior te calling for cow
K - Sehooling horse batwean cows, if new cow is awarded
N - Failure to attempt any part of the class

H - Use of two hands {except in snaffie bit or hackamore)

D - Disrespect or misconduct

G - lllegal equipment

F - Fall of horse/rider

N - Improper western attire

H - Leaving arena before run is complete

M - More than one finger batwaen spiit reins or any fingers between romal reing (excapt two rein)

DATE: 0g/21/2021
260 800Va others who complete pattern corre

RUN CONTENT
Each horselrider am is scored between 0-100 points and eutomaticaly begins the tun with a score of 70 points -1 1/2 PENALTIES
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JUDGE'S NAME (PRINTED): Kevin Mever JUDGE'S SIGNATURE: /-~ /7 / > T —

For more information on how exhibitors are scored visit www.aghuniversity.com




Show #082121: Ranch Daddy CFD (08/21/2021)
301. CoWN YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
1 175 Docs Dun Rockin Estela Price-Foster 7750 7.00 Estela Price-Foster
2 575 T Tari Freckles Mataya Kraft 75.00 6.00 CheriKraft
3 567 Conquistarita Ryan Jensen 73.00 500 RyanJensen
4 391 PLAY DOXLILLY BRUCE Rhegan Devier 72.00 4.00
5 385 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore 72.00 3.00 Amanda S Moore
6 386 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore 70.50 2.00 Madison Moore
OP17 584 Miss Winnie Whiz SAVANNAH DE KRUIF 70.50 1.00 De Kruif: Tania



AQH A NRS;—?K;RN SHOW:  Ranch Daddy CFD

AMIRICAN QUARTIR STOK TABST ALLTANGT ICLASS:  #301 - CoWN YPLS - Youth Pleasure
TTORSE ASSOUCIANTION

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - RANCH RIDING DATE:  08/21/2021

1 Point Penalties: 10 Point Penalty:
- Over-bridled (per maneuver) - Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious and consistently caried in an unnatural manne
=Out of frame (per maneuver) in @very manever)
- Too slow (per maneuver)
- Break of gait at walk : Off-Pattern (OP): Cannot pl bove others w mplete m corractly:
«Trot for two (2) strides or less - Breaking pattern
- Leaving arena belore pattern is complete
3 Point Penaities: - Repeated blatant disobedience
-Wrong lead or out of lead - Use of two hands {except in snalfle bit or hackamaore)
- Draped reing - More than one finger between spiit reins or any fingers between romal reins
- Break of gait at lope
- Break of gait at walk ortrot for more than two (2) strides Digqualification (DQ):
= Out of lead or cross-cantering more than two strides when changing leads - Abuse
- Trotting more than three strides when making a simple lead change - Lameness
= Disrespect or misconduct
§ Point Penaltles: - liiggal equipment
= Spurring in front of ginch - Fall of harse/rider
- Blatant disobedience - Improper western altire
- Use of aither hand to instill fear/praise - Leaving arena belore pallern is complete
MANEUVER SCORES =
wi0 # Each harselider team is scored between 0-100 paints and automatically begins the runwilh a scare of 70 po'ts E il o w ]
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Kenneth M Scott y Printed from HSW



Place Backi#

Show #082121: Ranch Daddy CFD (08/21/2021)
302. CoOWN YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 6

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

1

D o AW N

5§75
386
385
175
391
584

T Tari Freckles

Red Feathers Merada
Jazzy Gray Playmate
Docs Dun Rockin

PLAY DOX LILLY BRUCE
Miss Winnie Whiz

Mataya Kraft

Madison Moore
Emmarie Moore

Estela Price-Foster
Rhegan Devier
SAVANNAH DE KRUIF

76.00
76.00
74.50
69.50
59.50
53.00

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Cheri Kraft
Madison Moore
Amanda S Moore

Estela Price-Foster

De Kruif: Tania



AQHA

AMERICAN QUARTIR
HORSE AssO01A T IoN

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE - TRAIL

NRSHA

SHOW: Ranch Daddy CFD

NATIOVAT RANTITANTY

STOSK HORAF ' TIANCE CLASS:#-?)OZ - CoWN YTRL - Youth Trail

1Point Penatties:
- Over-bridled (per manewver)

-Outof frame (per maneuver)

- Each hit, bite, or stepping on a log, cone, plant or any camponent of the
obstacle

= Incorrect or break of gait at walk or trot for two strides or less

= Both front or hind feetin & single-siride space at a walk or trot

- Skipping over or failing te step into required space

- Incorrect number of strides, if specified

- One or two steps on mount'dismount an/or ground tie (except shifting to
balance)

= Splitlog in lope over

3 Point Penalties:
= Wrong lead or out of lead

- Draped reins
- Break of gait at lope
- Break of gait at walk or trot for more than wo (2) strides

- Threa to four slees on mount/dismount on ground lie

- Spurring in front of cinch

- Blatant disobedience

= Useof either hand to instill fear/praise

- Knocking over, slepping out of, or falling off of an obstacle
- Dropping an object required to be carried

= 1stor 2nd cumulative refusal

- Letting go of gate

= 5 or more sleps on mount/dismount or ground tie

10 Polnt Penalty:

- Unnatural Ranch Horse Appearance (Horse's tail is obvious
and consistently carried inan unnatural manner in every
maneuver)

pattern corractly
- Breaking pattern

- 3rd refusal
- Repeated blatant disobedience

DATE: 08/21/2021
5 Point Penalties: Off-Pattem (OP): Cannot place above others who complete

- Failure to dally and remain dallied duting the drag
- Use of two hands (except in snalflg bit o hackamore)
- More than one finger between spiit reins or any fingers

between romal reins

Disquaification (DQ);

- Abuse

- Lameness

- Disrespect or misconduct
- llegal equipment

- Fall of horseider

= Improper western attire

- Leaving arena before patlern is complete

OBSTACLE SCORES
Each horsaitider 2am is scored between 0-190 paints and automaticaly beginsthe run with a soore af 70 points =
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